         Receptacle BIDI Series
Eoptolink Proprietary and Confidential Share Under NDA
Page 1 of 5                                             Va-3
ETRRExF25VKxF3JKGHGIGx
With 25G EML laser diode and 25G APD-TIA transmission.
Absolute maximum ratings(Tc=25℃,unless otherwise noted) *Note1
Parameter Symbol Min Max Unit
Storage temperature TST -40 85 ℃

Eoptolink Proprietary and Confidential Share Under NDA
Page 4 of 5                                             Va-3
Ordering information (standard version) *Note3
Part No Laser type transmitter/receiver
ETRREBF25VKCF3JKXGHGIGN EML 1290T/1310R
ETRREBF25VKCF3JKXGHGIGR EML 1290T/1310R
ETRRECF25VKBF3JKXGHGIGN EML 1310T/1290R
ETRRECF25VKBF3JKXGHGIGR EML 1310T/1290R
Note3:For more ordering information, please refer to nomenclature or contact EOPTOLINK sales.
ETRR □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
     A    B   C   D   E   F   G   H   I    J   K   L   M    N   O   P   Q
Precaution